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Minimum Bending Radius：20mm
Length: 800±20mm
Connector: JST SMR-02V-B
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Color PowerVoltage

24V

Model

OPT-LIT88028-W

JST SMR-02V-B, 2 Pin
or Compactible Connector Pin

Black

1

2

+

-

Polarity Wire Color

Red

White

OPT-LIT88028-R

OPT-LIT88028-G

OPT-LIT88028-B

Red

Green

Blue

24V

24V

24V

11.5W 

14.5W 

14.5W 

14.5W 
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